
Report Id :

Run date :

Run time :

Version   :

VesselSchedule

006

Deltaport Vessel Schedule March 08, 2024

16:55 PST

* Rail ERD/Freetime is 5 calendar days.

Subject to change without notice
**Please confirm with Steamship Lines for the final cut-off dateThis schedule displays 10 days of previous activity and 30 days of future activity

***All reefer containers are to enter via Gate 1

Vessel name Line Service ETA Start ETD Finish
Truck
ERD

Truck**
Cutoff

Vessel
Code

Rail*
Freetime

Reefer**
Cutoff

Gate***

CHRI81 GSL CHRISTEN v. 81 OCL PNW4 Sat-24-Feb 08:00 26-Feb 15:30 Tue-27-Feb COMPLETE 03-Mar 01:0020-Feb26-Feb 15:301

MAEL408 MSC MICHAELA v. 404 / 408 MSC CHIN Tue-27-Feb 08:00 28-Feb 15:30 Thu-29-Feb COMPLETE 04-Mar 01:0022-Feb28-Feb 15:303

BACH82 BACH v. 82 ADHC Tue-27-Feb 08:00 28-Feb 15:30 Thu-29-Feb COMPLETE 02-Mar 16:3022-Feb28-Feb 15:303

YTOT18 YM TOTALITY v. 18 YML PN2 Fri-01-Mar 08:00 02-Mar 15:30 Sun-03-Mar WKG 11-Mar 08:0025-Feb02-Mar 15:303

OMAX67 ONE MAXIM v. 67 ONE PN1 Wed-28-Feb 08:00 29-Feb 15:30 Mon-04-Mar COMPLETE 08-Mar 01:0026-Feb29-Feb 15:301

ALUN641 ALS LUNA v. 640 / 641 CMA ADHC Sat-02-Mar 08:00 04-Mar 15:30 Mon-04-Mar COMPLETE 08-Mar 08:0026-Feb04-Mar 15:301

BRDP407 MSC BRIDGEPORT v. 403 / 407 MSC CHIN Wed-06-Mar 08:00 08-Mar 15:30 Fri-08-Mar WKG 12-Mar 08:0001-Mar08-Mar 15:301

OOAK122 OOCL OAKLAND v. 122 OCL PNW4 Wed-06-Mar 08:00 08-Mar 15:30 Mon-11-Mar 08:00 14-Mar 01:0003-Mar08-Mar 15:301

SBEN69 SEASPAN BENEFACTOR v. 69 ONE PN2 Thu-07-Mar 08:00 08-Mar 15:30 Mon-11-Mar 16:30 14-Mar 16:3003-Mar08-Mar 15:303

MAES71 MOL MAESTRO v. 71 ONE PN1 Wed-13-Mar 08:00 14-Mar 15:30 Thu-14-Mar 08:00 16-Mar 16:3007-Mar14-Mar 15:301

MSAV409 MSC SAVONA v. 405 / 409 MSC CHIN Thu-14-Mar 08:00 15-Mar 15:30 Fri-15-Mar 01:00 18-Mar 16:3008-Mar15-Mar 15:30

MAGN74 ONE MAGNIFICENCE v. 74 ONE PN1 Fri-15-Mar 08:00 16-Mar 15:30 Sun-17-Mar 01:00 19-Mar 01:0010-Mar16-Mar 15:30

MSLA410 MSC LAUSANNE VI v. 406 / 410 MSC CHIN Fri-15-Mar 08:00 16-Mar 15:30 Sun-17-Mar 16:30 20-Mar 16:3010-Mar16-Mar 15:30

YUPH18 YM TRIUMPH v. 18 YML PN2 Mon-18-Mar 08:00 19-Mar 15:30 Tue-19-Mar 01:00 23-Mar 01:0012-Mar19-Mar 15:30

GROS352 GSL ROSSI v. 352 ADHC Sat-16-Mar 08:00 18-Mar 15:30 Tue-19-Mar 08:00 21-Mar 08:0012-Mar18-Mar 15:30

MDRN69 ONE MODERN v. 69 ONE PN1 Tue-19-Mar 08:00 20-Mar 15:30 Fri-22-Mar 01:00 24-Mar 01:0015-Mar20-Mar 15:30

NUNI18 NAVIOS UNISON v. 18 HLC PN2 Thu-21-Mar 08:00 22-Mar 15:30 Sat-23-Mar 08:00 27-Mar 01:0016-Mar22-Mar 15:30

AMAR51 NAVIOS AMARILLO v. 51 ADHC Thu-21-Mar 08:00 22-Mar 15:30 Mon-25-Mar 08:00 27-Mar 01:0018-Mar22-Mar 15:30

OONY101 OOCL NEW YORK v. 101 OCL PNW4 Thu-21-Mar 08:00 22-Mar 15:30 Mon-25-Mar 16:30 28-Mar 01:0018-Mar22-Mar 15:30

FLCN07 SEASPAN FALCON v. 07 ONE PN2 Mon-25-Mar 08:00 26-Mar 15:30 Wed-27-Mar 08:00 30-Mar 16:3020-Mar26-Mar 15:30

BRIG07 BRIGHTON v. 07 ONE PN1 Tue-26-Mar 08:00 27-Mar 15:30 Wed-27-Mar 16:30 29-Mar 08:0020-Mar27-Mar 15:30

ZMON105 MONACO v. 105 ADHC Thu-28-Mar 08:00 30-Mar 15:30 Mon-01-Apr 08:00 03-Apr 01:0025-Mar30-Mar 15:30

OOSF179 OOCL SAN FRANCISCO v. 179 OCL PNW4 Thu-28-Mar 08:00 29-Mar 15:30 Mon-01-Apr 16:30 04-Apr 01:0025-Mar29-Mar 15:30
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MFLA413 MSC FLAVIA v. 409 / 413 MSC CHIN Sat-30-Mar 08:00 31-Mar 15:30 Tue-02-Apr 16:30 06-Apr 16:3026-Mar31-Mar 15:30

OMAG10 ONE MAGDALENA v. 10 ONE PN2 Thu-28-Mar 08:00 30-Mar 15:30 Wed-03-Apr 08:00 06-Apr 16:3027-Mar30-Mar 15:30

MANE69 ONE MANEUVER v. 69 ONE PN1 Tue-02-Apr 08:00 03-Apr 15:30 Thu-04-Apr 08:00 06-Apr 01:0028-Mar03-Apr 15:30

MPUM76 MOL PREMIUM v. 76 ONE PN1 Wed-03-Apr 08:00 04-Apr 15:30 Sat-06-Apr 16:30 08-Apr 08:0030-Mar04-Apr 15:30
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